Releases - December 19, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

320840
300952
338539
251523
342116
339225
343298
342403
234592
254452
178363
327502
243688
216729
343163
118867
335046
224956
309144
172166
293750
328242
341546
342126
340909
293786
204745
216738

Cox
Brown
Smith
Callas
Seewright
Sexton
Thomas
Grimsley
Luna
Davidson
Dedman
Carlile
Decker
Goodwin
Tays
Roa
Smith
Scott
Parks
Johnson
Price
Gaw
Kitchens
Brown
Edwards
Cater
Loveless
Klette

Travone
Trentis

Bud C
Crystal
Demris T
Robert
Michael
Rachael
Joshua
Joseph
Thomas
Dillon
Rebbeca
William
Devon
Michael
Kenneth
Jeremy
David
Kenneth
Tyler
Branden T
Robert

Johnna

Leland

Patrick Eugene
Samantha Jo
Heather

Aaron

Dustin

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Fulton County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Breckinridge County Jail

Powell County Detention Center

Fulton County Detention Center

Russell County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Perry County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Taylor County Detention Center

Pulaski County Detention Center

Powell County Detention Center

Clark County Detention Center

Mason County Det. Cnir

Clay County Detention Center

Barren County Detention Center

Clay County Detention Center

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Henderson County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
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Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



