DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
320840 Cox	Travone		Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300952 Brown	Trentis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338539 Smith	Bud	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251523 Callas	Crystal		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
342116 Seewright	Demris	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339225 Sexton	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
343298 Thomas	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
342403 Grimsley	Rachael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234592 Luna	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254452 Davidson	Joseph		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178363 Dedman	Thomas	Aaron	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
327502 Carlile	Dillon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243688 Decker	Rebbeca		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216729 Goodwin	William	Dustin	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
343163 Tays	Devon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
118867 Roa	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335046 Smith	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224956 Scott	Jeremy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
309144 Parks	David		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172166 Johnson	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293750 Price	Tyler		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
328242 Gaw	Branden	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341546 Kitchens	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
342126 Brown	Johnna		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340909 Edwards	Leland		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293786 Cater	Patrick	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204745 Loveless	Samantha	Jo	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216738 Klette	Heather		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)